SKATECANADA

BC COAST REGION

DB~ W N -

Rank Competitor(s) Club

Krista-Marie Gevatkoff Inlet SC

Caitlin Mclean Cloverdale SC
Alysia Bassani Coquitlam SC
Megan Vestergaard Coquitlam SC
Emily Bator Maple Ridge SC

Joanne Nickel
SKATECANADA Created on:

2011 Jingle Blades Competition

Whiterock, BC

November 25, 2011 to November 27, 2011
Senior Silver Women

Category Result Summary

Section

BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT

26-Nov-2011 9:47:14PM

FP

27.38
27.32
26.97
26.35
26.08

Points

27.38
27.32
26.97
26.35
26.08

Syd Hughes

g
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